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Wireless Service Providers (14)

COMPANY NPAC
REGIONS

All unless noted

NAME E-mail Phone
O – Office
M – Mobile

ACS Wireless Not in top 100
MSAs

Jane Katkus Jane.katkus@acsalaska.com

ALLTEL Communications Charlie Case Charles.case@alltel.com 501-905-5503 (O)
501-529-5503 (M)

AT&T Wireless Susan Sill Susan.sill@attws.com 425-580-5642 (O)
206-954-2300 (M)

Cingular Wireless Joe Charles Joseph.charles@cingular.com 972-907-6973 (O)
817-688-1117 (M)

Dobson Cellular MW Sean O’Hara Sean.o'hara@dobson.net 330-509-6510
Nextel Meredith Cummings Meredith.cummings@nextel.com 703-547-5407

Shelia Sheppard Sheila.sheppard@nextel.com
Qwest Wireless W John Weakley Jweakle@qwest.com 720-947-1215

W Joseph Gormley Jrgorml@qwest.com 720-947-7787
Rural Cellular Corporation Kathy McGinn Kathyjm@rccw.com 320-808-2482
Sprint PCS Dave Alexander Dalexa10@sprintspectrum.com 816-559-4268 (O)
Telecorp PCS Viresh Gulati Vgulati@telecorp1.com 703-236-1291
Triton PCS Caryn Almgren Calmgren@triton.pcs.com

David George Dgeorge@tritonpcs.com 610-722-4487
U.S. Cellular Marlene Nolan Marlene.nolan@uscellular.com 773-864-8047 (O)

847-420-3148 (M)
Verizon Wireless Kathy Campbell Kathy.campbell@verizonwireless.com 425-603-4582

Chuck Dodsley Chuck.dodsely@verizonwireless.com 425-603-8443 (O)
206-714-1945 (M)

Voicestream Chris Joul Chris.joul@voicestream.com 425-444-1159 (M)
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Wireline Service Providers (5)

COMPANY NPAC
REGIONS

All unless noted

NAME E-mail Phone
O – Office
M – Mobile

SBC Wireline WC, MW, SW,
NE

Liz Coakley Liz.coakley@msg.ameritech.com 312-727-4844

WC, MW, SW,
NE

Pat Gendernalik Pg1654@ctmail.snet.com 203-694-7238

Sprint Wireline Ron Whitson Ron.c.whitson@mail.sprint.com 423-854-8040
Verizon Wireline Douglas Graves Douglas.graves@verizon.com
Williams Communication Chris Utsler Chris.utsler@wilcom.com 918-573-4511
Worldcom Wireline Stephen Bynoe Stephen.bynoe@wcom.com 770-280-5408

Vendors/Service Bureaus (3)

COMPANY NPAC
REGIONS

All unless noted

NAME E-mail Phone

Illuminet Maggie Lee Mlee@illuminet.com 913-814-6229
Neustar Toni Hopkins Toni.hopkins@neustar.com 312-928-4681
Telecom Software Will Knoblauch Willk@telecomse.com 330-770-0045
TSI Telecommunications Gene Perez Gperez@tsiconnections.com 815-273-3425
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NPAC KEY: 
Abbreviation: REGION STATES/Territories
WC West Coast California, Hawaii, Nevada
W Western Alaska, Arizona, Colorado, Idaho, Iowa, Minnesota, Montana, Nebraska, New Mexico, North Dakota, 

Oregon, South Dakota, Utah, Washington, Wyoming

SW Southwest Arkansas, Kansas, Missouri, Oklahoma, Texas
MW Midwest Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Ohio, Wisconsin
SE Southeast Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Kentucky, Louisiana, Mississippi, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, 

Puerto Rico
MA Mid-Atlantic Delaware, Maryland, New Jersey, Pennsylvania, Virginia, West Virginia 
NE Northeast Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, New York, Rhode Island, Vermont
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